Selection of our books indexed in the Book Citation Index
in Web of Science™ Core Collection (BKCI)
Interested in publishing with us?
Contact book.department@intechopen.com
Numbers displayed above are based on latest data collected.
For more information visit www.intechopen.com
Open access books available
Countries delivered to Contributors from top 500 universities

interactions with cells and tissues. IEEE Transactions on Plasma Science. 2008;36(4):1441-
1457. DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2008.2001084
[14] Camarasa C, Grivet JP, Deguin S. Investigation by 13C-NMR and tricarboxylic acid (TCA)
deletion mutant analysis of pathways for succinate formation in Saccharomyces cerevisiae
Fuel Ethanol Production from Sugarcane172
during anaerobic fermentation. Microbiology. 2003;149(Pt9):2669-2678. DOI: 10.1099/
mic.0.26007-0
[15] Dong XY, Liu T, Xiong Y. A novel approach to regulate cell membrane permeability for
ATP and NADH formation in Saccharomyces cerevisiae induced by air cold plasma. Plasma
Science and Technology. 2017;19(2):024001-024007. DOI: 10.1088/2058-6272/19/2/024001
[16] Martins A, Machado L, Costa S, Cerca P, Spengler G, Viveiros M, Amaral L. Role of
calcium in the efflux system of Escherichia coli. International Journal of Antimicrobial
Agents. 2011;37(5):410-414. DOI: 10.1016/j.ijantimicag.2011.01.010
[17] Paidhungat M, Garrett S. A homolog of mammalian, voltage-gated calcium channels
mediates yeast pheromone-stimulated Ca2+ uptake and exacerbates the cdc1 (Ts) growth
defect. Molecular and Cell Biology. 1997;17(11):6339-6347. DOI: 10.1128/MCB.17.11.6339
[18] Gustin MC, Zhou XL, Martinac B, Kung C. A mechanosensitive ion channel in the yeast
plasma membrane. Science. 1988;242(4879):762-765. DOI: 10.1126/science.2460920
[19] Wada Y, Ohsumi Y, Tanifuji M, Kasai M, Anraku Y. Vacuolar ion channel of the yeast,
Saccharomyces cerevisiae. Journal of Biological Chemistry. 1987;262(36):17260-17263
[20] Palmer CP, Zhou XL, Lin J, Loukin SH, Kung C, Saimi Y. A TRP homolog in Saccharomyces
cerevisiae forms an intracellular Ca2+-permeable channel in the yeast vacuolar mem-
brane. Proceeding of the National Academy of Sciences of the United States of America.
2001;98(4):7801-7805. DOI: 10.1073/pnas.141036198
[21] Dong XY, Xiu ZL, Hou YM, Li S, Zhang DJ, Ren CS. Enhanced production of 1,3-
propanediol in Klebsiella pneumoniae induced by dielectric barrier discharge plasma in
atmospheric air. IEEE Transaction on Plasma Science. 2009;37(6):920-926. DOI: 10.1109/
TPS.2009.2017749
[22] Shi XM, Zhang GJ, Yuan YK, Ma Y, Xu GM, Yang Y. Research on the inactivation effect
of low-temperature plasma on Candida Albicans. IEEE Transactions on Plasma Science.
2008;36(2):498-503. DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2008.917515
[23] Shim SB, Cho SY, Lee DK, Song IC, Park CH, Lee H, Lee HJ. The effects of permeability
and thickness of dielectric layers on micro dielectric barrier discharges. Thin Solid Films.
2010;518(11):3037-3041. DOI: 10.1016/j.tsf.2009.10.133
[24] Yu L, Lei T, Ren X, Pei X, Feng Y. Response surface optimization of L-(+)-lactic acid

173
methodology. Chemistry and Industry of Forest Production. 2013;33(2):10-18. DOI:
10.3969/j.issn.0253-2417.2013.02.002
[27] Matsuda F, Furusawa C, Kondo T, Ishii J, Shimizu H, Kondo A. Engineering strategy of
yeast metabolism for higher alcohol production. Microbial Cell Factories. 2011;10(1):1-
10. DOI: 10.1186/1475-2859-10-70
[28] Zhang Q, Fu Y, Wang Y, Han J, Wang JLS. Improved ethanol production of a newly isolated
thermotolerance Saccharomyces cerevisiae after high-energy-pulse-electron beam. Journal
of Applied Microbiology. 2012;112(2):280-288. DOI: 10.1111/j.1365-2672.2011.05209.x
[29] Li J, Huang W, Wang X, Tang T, Hua Z, Yan G. Improvement of alcoholic fermentation by
calcium ions under enological conditions involves the increment of plasma membrane
H+-ATPase activity. World Journal of Microbiology and Biotechnology. 2010;26(7):1181-
1186. DOI: 10.1007/s11274-009-0286-x
[30] Hou YM, Dong XY, Yu H, Li S, Ren CS, Zhang DJ, Xiu ZL. Disintegration of biomacro-
molecules by dielectric barrier discharge plasma in helium at atmospheric pressure. IEEE
Transactions on Plasma Science. 2008;36(4):1633-1637. DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2008.927630
[31] Yonson S, Coulombe S, Leveille V, Leask RL. Cell treatment and surface functionaliza-
tion using a miniature atmospheric pressure glow discharge plasma torch. Journal of
Physics D: Applied Physics. 2006;39(16):3508-3513. DOI: 10.1088/0022-3727/39/16/S08
[32] Diaz M, Herrero M, Garcia LA, Quiros C. Application of flow cytometry to industrial
microbial bioprocesses. Biochemical Engineering Journal. 2010;48(3):385-407. DOI: 10.
1016/j.bej.2009.07.013
[33] Novo DJ, Perlmutter NG, Hunt RH, Shapiro HM. Multiparameter flow cytometric
analysis of antibiotic effects on membrane potential, membrane permeability, and bac-
terial counts of Staphylococcus aureus and Micrococcus luteus. Antimicrobial Agents and
Chemotherapy. 2000;44(4):827-834. DOI: 10.1128/AAC.44.4.827-834.2000
[34] Clapham DE. Calcium signaling. Cell. 2007;131(6):1047-1058. DOI: 10.1016/0092-8674
(95)90408-5
[35] Liu M, Du P, Heinrich C, Cox CM, Celli A. Cch1 mediates calcium entry in Cryptococcus
neoformans and Is Essential in low calcium environments. Eukaryotic Cell. 2006;5(10):1788-